
Table 27. Miscellaneous Livestock and Animal Specialties -Inventory and Sales: 1978 

Inventory S<Jles Inventory 

All Farms Sales 
Farms Number farms Number ($U)OO) 

All Farms 
Forms Number 

HORSES AND PONIES GOATS EXCEPT ANGORA AND MIll( 

New Jersey ________________ _ 2 300 19 767 923 2 905 7 085 
New Jersey _______________ _ - 201 736 

Atlantic ____________________________ _ 

:~~R~~ton -= = ~ == = === = = = = = == = = = = = = = = = = Camden ___________________________ _ 
Cape May __________________________ _ 
Cumberland ________________________ _ 
Essex _____________________________ _ 
Gloucester _________________________ _ 
Hunterdon _________________________ _ 
Mercer ____________________________ _ 

26 260 12 31 68 
15 135 9 36 92 

118 I 154 38 142 641 
31 336 7 15 8 
16 138 6 24 19 
54 406 19 53 24 
6 61 3 (D) (D) 

90 492 24 69 68 
274 2 175 105 377 803 

40 335 10 91 94 

- 3 3 
7 (0) 
3 (D) 
4 20 

- 5 18 
6 87 
5 18 
4 25 
4 63 
7 16

1 6 62 

Atlontic _________________________ ---
Burlington _________________________ _ 
Camden ___________________________ _ 
Cumberland ________________________ _ 
Gloucester ______________ -- __ - - -- ---
Hunterdon _________________________ _ 
Monmouth _________________________ _ 
Salem __________________ -- __ -- ------
Somerset __________________________ _ 
Sussex __________________________ ---
Worren __________________________ ---
Ali other counties ___________________ _ 10 73 

Middlesex __________________________ _ 
Monmouth _________________________ _ 

40 293 12 27 186 
163 2 344 72 272 818 137 151 Forms not on moillisL _______________ _ 

Morris ____________________________ _ 115 I 224 50 152 524 
Ocean _____________________________ _ 40 384 26 110 397 RABBITS AND THEIR PELTS 
Passaic ____________________________ _ 
Solem _____________________________ _ 
Somerset __________________________ _ 
Sussex ____________________________ _ 
Union _____________________________ _ 
Worren ____________________________ _ 

7 44 3 7 (D) 
98 714 23 95 100 

117 921 35 131 489 
156 I 216 50 180 147 

4 31 2 (0) (D) 
115 669 28 124 277 

72 15 4731 

3 (D) 
3 (D) 

13 1 077 

New Jersey ________________ _ 

Burlington _________________________ _ 
Gloucester _________________________ _ 
Hunterdon _________________________ _ 
Middlesex __________________________ _ 4 (O) 

Farms not on maillisL _______________ _ 775 6435 389 912 2 135 3 (0) 
4 (D) 

Monmouth _________________________ _ 
Ocean _____________________________ _ 

MULES, BURROS, AND DONKEYS 
1 

5 118 
4 725

1 12 2 75() 

Sussex ____________________________ _ 
Warren ____________________________ _ 
All other counties ___________________ _ 

New Jersey ________________ _ 154 274 6 28 (D) Forms not on moillisL _______________ _ 21 21 

Burlington _________________________ _ 3 (D) - - - CHINCHIllAS AND THEIR PELTS Camden ___________________________ _ 5 (0) - - -
Cumberland ________________________ _ 
Gloucester _________________________ _ 

6 9 - - -
4 4 - - -

4 280 New Jersey ________________ _ 

Hunterdon _________________________ _ 
Monmouth _________________________ _ II 66 I (D) (D) 

7 22 I (D) (D) 
WORMS (SEE TEXT) 

Morris ____________________________ _ 
Ocean _____________________________ _ 7 10 2 (0) (D) 

3 6 - - -
4 10 New Jersey ________________ _ 

Salem _____________________________ _ 
Somerset __________________________ _ 

8 12 I (0) (D) 
8 9 - - - OTHER UVESTOCK 

Sussex ____________________________ _ 
All other counties ___________________ _ 

10 12 - - -
9 24 1 (D) (D) 12 (X) New Jersey ________________ _ 

Cumberland ________________________ _ 3 (X) 
Farms not on maillisL _______________ _ 73 73 - - - Ali other counties ___________________ _ 9 (X) 

Table 28. Grains-Corn, Sorghums, Wheat, and Other Small Grains: 1978 

All Farms 

CORN FOR GRAIN OR SEED 
(BUSHELS) 

New Jersey ________________ _ 

Atlantic ____________________________ _ 
Burlington _________________________ _ 
Camden ___________________________ _ 
Cape May __________________________ _ 
Cumberland ________________________ _ 
Gloucester _________________________ _ 
Hunterdon _________________________ _ 
Mercer ____________________________ _ 
Middlesex __________________________ _ 
Monmouth _________________________ _ 

M.~ ______________ _ 
Oceon _____________________________ _ 
Salem _____________________________ _ 
Somerset __________________________ _ 
Sussex ____________________________ _ 
Worren ____________________________ _ 
All other counties ____________ ~ ______ _ 

Forms not on moillisL _______________ _ 

SORGHUMS FOR GRAIN OR SEED 
(BUSHELS) 

New Jersey ________________ _ 

Cape May __________________________ _ 
Cumberland ________________________ _ 
Gloucester .. ________________________ _ 
Hunterdon _________________________ _ 
Warren ____________________________ _ 
All other counties ___________________ _ 

Forms 

2 058 

18 
181 
24 
18 

103 
93 

419 
63 
36 
99 

37 
28 

213 
92 
71 

261 
3 

299 

33 

4 
4 
5 
8 
3 
9 

Harvested 

Acres 

100 846 

116 
11 733 

381 
470 

4 170 
2094 

20258 
3 153 
3015 
6933 

2 156 
1 053 
6 910 
4 718 
2 291 

18 285 
57 

13 053 

I 414 

200 
(D) 

260 
359 
(D) 

381 

Irrigated 

Quantity Forms Acres 

1 

9 412 531 32 764 

8 234 4 31 
I 042 645 I (D) 

23 207 I (D) 
35 271 4 17 

346 896 6 247 
169 440 I (D) 

I 713616 I (D) 
312 278 - -
294 390 - -
580 314 - -

181 403 I (D) 
80 882 I (D) 

691 250 3 (D) 
395 221 1 (D) 
189 989 - -

I 737 390 I (D) 
4720 - -

I 605 385 7 7 

69 197 - -

15 200 - -
(0) - -

18800 - -
14 511 - -

(D) - -
12986 - -

1978 CENSUS OF AGRICULTURE-COUNTY SUMMARY DATA 

Harvested 
All Farms 

Forms Acres 

1 
WHEAT FOR GRAIN (BUSHELS) 

New Jersey ________________ _ 592 19 856 

Burlington _________________________ _ 47 I 215 Cape Moy __________________________ _ 4 190 
Cumberland ________________________ _ 60 2 736 
Gloucester _________________________ _ 19 491 
Hunterdon _________________________ _ 130 2 430 
Mercer ____________________________ _ 50 2 766 
Middlesex __________________________ _ 31 I 917 
Monmouth _________________________ _ 58 3 104 
Morris ____________________________ _ 7 212 Salem _____________________________ _ 52 I 815 
Somerset __________________________ _ 38 I 214 
Sussex ____________________________ _ 7 68 Warren ____________________________ _ 60 I 326 All other counties ___________________ _ 4 82 
Forms not on mail IisL _______________ _ 25 290 

BARLEY FOR GRAIN (BUSHELS) 

New Jersey ________________ _ 
400 12 901 

61 2 610 
3 (D) 

42 I 370 

Burlington _________________________ _ 
Cape May __________________________ _ 
Cumberland ________________________ _ 

46 986 
25 415 

Gloucester _________________________ _ 
Hunterdon _________________________ _ 

21 963 
9 363 

28 I 332 

Mercer ____________________________ _ 
Middlesex __________________________ _ 
Monmouth _________________________ _ 

3 (D) 
124 3 750 

12 412 
3 26 

20 407 
3 45 

Ocean _____________________________ _ 
Salem _____________________________ _ 
Somerset __________________________ _ 
Sussex ____________________________ _ 
Warren ____________________________ _ 
Ali other counties ___________________ _ 

S<J1es 

S<Jles 
Forms Number ($U)()(» 

33 250 9 

I (0) (D) 
2 (D) (D) 
I (D) (D) 
I (D) (D) 
2 (0) (0) 
2 (D) (D) 
4 32 I 
I (0) (D) 1 
2 (D) (D) 
2 (D) (D) 
3 (D) (D) 
5 26 I 

7 28 I 

43 54 610 541 

2 (D) (D) 
3 (D) (0) 

13 5 561 25 
4 (0) (O) 

3 (D) (D) 
3 (D) (D) 
4 261 I 
4 (0) (0) 1 
7 21 905 271 

- - -

3 268 6 

3 (O) (D) 

12 (X) 1 285 

4 (X) (D) 
8 (X) (D) 

Irrigated 

Quantity Forms Acres 

1 1 
720 783 5 107 

41 917 - -
4 550 - -

101 440 2 (D) 
19 303 - -
78 316 - -

104 469 -

(D~ 1 
74 093 1 -

110 256 I 
7 167 - -

70 642 2 (D) 
39 185 - -

I 680 - -
51 174 - -

2 791 - -

13 800 1 - -I 

624 714\ 3 87\ 

131 553 -

(O~ I (0) -
61 535 I 
39934 -

=1 15 429 -

63 635 \ -

~ \ 20 796 -
65 873 -

(0) -
181 777 2 (D) 
18 936 - -

630 - -
16 769 - -

I 625 - -

NEW JERSEY 135 


	00000155

